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Observations were drawn from Kingscote Aero {station 022841}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1016.528SE5020.71017.630ESE15917.309:2546ESE022.212.9Th1
1013.024SE5323.01015.219SE7019.602:1739SE024.515.1Fr2
1013.631SSE55320.31013.726S76617.911:5248SSE022.315.6Sa3
1015.030SSE85221.61015.530SSE86716.914:5144SE022.415.3Su4
1014.619E3926.31016.319ENE6419.414:3533E027.29.9Mo5
1011.519N1735.01014.27NE4823.613:4633NNE036.79.8Tu6
1009.026S12435.61009.813NE3030.712:4346S041.512.2We7
1008.230SE5025.81012.228SSE77120.908:5750SSE026.917.9Th8

1004.19SW76820.8016.2Fr9
Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026

1012.72544226.01013.22066020.828.013.9Mean
1008.219#11720.31004.17NE13016.922.29.8Lowest
1016.531SSE85335.61017.630#87130.750SSE041.517.9Highest
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